
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

REFERENCE NO.: MR23-08-122 
 
We are inviting all interested suppliers to submit their best quotation for the PROCUREMENT FOR 
THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY, FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF NEW NDC LOGO 
SIGNAGES ON NDC BUILDING: 
 

Specifications Qty Unit 
Estimated Unit 

Cost 
Estimated Total 

Cost 

 
1. New NDC logo on designated 

lobbies of NDC offices: 
- Finish: Powder coated with 

stainless steel material  
- Dimension: 3’ feet x 5.044’ feet 

 
4 
 

 
pcs. 

 
₱ 35,000.00 

 
₱ 140,000.00 

 

 
2. New NDC logo with TUV SUD logo & 

text details for frontage of NDC 
building: 
- Finish: outdoor stainless & outdoor 

acrylic 
- Dimensions: (NDC): 3.6’feet x 

2.141’feet 
- Dimension (TUV SUD): 4.296’feet x 

2.141’feet 
- Finish: outdoor stainless & outdoor 

acrylic 

 
1 

 
pc 

 
50,000.00 

 
50,000.00 

3. New NDC logo with TUV SUD logo & 
text details for side entrance of NDC 
building: 
- Unlighted signages: NDC and TUV 

SUD w/text  
- Finish: outdoor stainless & sticker 

on sintra print 
- Dimensions: (NDC): 4.6’feet x 2.73’ 

feet 
 

1 pc 50,000.00 50,000.00 

4. Installation and labor 1 lot 10,000.00 10,000.00 

   Grand Total ₱ 250,000.00 
 

NOTE: MUST DO OCULAR INSPECTION AND MOCK-UP DESIGN 
 
 
Approved Budget   : ₱ 250,000.00 (VAT Inclusive) 
 
Submission of Quotation and : September 7, 2023 
      Eligibility Requirements  
 
Mode of Procurement  :  Small Value Procurement 
 
Eligibility Requirements   :  
 

1. Valid and current Mayor’s Permit (certified true copy)  

2. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate (certified true copy) or PhilGEPS Registration Number  

3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized and accordance with GPPB Circular 04-2020 dated 
September 16, 2020) 

 
Note: In lieu of the Mayor’s Permit and PhilGEPS Registration Number, you may submit a valid 
Certificate of PhilGEPS Registration (Platinum Membership). 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please submit your quotation and eligibility requirements in a sealed envelope at the address 
stated below. 
 

Name of Bidder: 
 
 BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

National Development Company 
7/F NDC Building, 116 Tordesillas St. 
Salcedo Village, Makati City 
Fax: 840-4862 
Attention: BAC Secretariat 
 

                                 Reference Number:    MR23-08-122 

 
All prices should be VAT inclusive.  Further, please indicate in the quotation the following: 
 

1. Terms of Payment – Twenty (20) Calendar Days after delivery 
2. Delivery Period      – Twenty (20) Calendar Days after receipt of purchase order 

 
 

            (SIGNED) 
AGM SATURNINO H. MEJIA 
Chairperson, Bids and Awards Committee 


